
Course — 
Scholarships — 

Masters in Fashion Management 10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

72900

27300

9000

68640

36600

74900

27300

9000

72440

38600

72900

23100

9000

76620

40800

74900

23100

9000

80420

42800

72900

20000

9000

82510

43900

74900

20000

9000

86310

45900

72900

16800

9000

88590

47100

74900

16800

9000

92390

49100

72900

12600

9000

96570

51300

74900

12600

9000

100370

53300

72900

10500

9000

100560

53400

74900

10500

9000

104360

55400

141080 157040 168820 180980 196940 204920

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

54675

27300

52013

27375

56175

27300

54863

28875

54675

23100

59993

31575

56175

23100

62843

33075

54675

20000

65883

34675

56175

20000

68733

36175

54675

16800

71963

37875

56175

16800

74813

39375

54675

12600

79943

42075

56175

12600

82793

43575

54675

10500

83933

44175

56175

10500

86783

45675

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

106875 122835 134615 146775 162735 170715

Al
l I

nd
ia

 C
an

di
da

te
s

U
tta

ra
kh

an
d/

 S
ta

te
 C

an
di

da
te

s

BFA/BVA % >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

BFA/BVA % >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

BFA/BVA % >=85 & <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

BFA/BVA % >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

BFA/BVA % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

BFA/BVA % >=70 & <=74.99 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99



#10% seats of All India quota are reserved for diversity scholarship having 70% and above in Graduation.        

*50% seats are reserved for Uttarakhand candidates, state concession on tuition fee will be applicable on these 50% seats only.

#Diversity scholarship for candidates having 60% - 69.99% in Graduation will be ₹6000 per semester.        

**State Concession is a Special Fee Concession applicable to candidates from the Hilly States of India on the basis of merit. A student carrying a domicile from these states/or who has completed his 10th & 12th from these states is eligible for this consession -
the states included in this list are: Uttarakhand, Himachal Pradesh, Jammu Kashmir, Sikkim, Manipur, Assam, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Tripura and Arunachal Pradesh.

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

10000 5000 3000

The below mentioned charges are the same for All India Candidates and State Candidates

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

18500

9750
OTHER CHARGES^

^ Includes Examination, Library, Insurance, Student Welfare, Sports, Online student info, PDP etc.     


