

Course —

Masters in Fashion Management

Scholarships —

10% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Girls Candidates 5% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Wards of Defence personnel

	YEAR	HEADS	BFA/BVA % >=95 or CUET %ile >=95	BFA/BVA % >=90 & <=94.99 or CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99	BFA/BVA % >=85 & <=89.99 or CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99	BFA/BVA % >=80 & <=84.99 or CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99	BFA/BVA % >=75 & <=79.99 or CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99	BFA/BVA % >=70 & <=74.99 or CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99
All India Candidates	01	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER	72900	72900	72900	72900	72900	72900
		SCHOLARSHIP	27300	23100	20000	16800	12600	10500
		DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#	9000	9000	9000	9000	9000	9000
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	68640	76620	82510	88590	96570	100560
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	36600	40800	43900	47100	51300	53400
	02	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER	74900	74900	74900	74900	74900	74900
		SCHOLARSHIP	27300	23100	20000	16800	12600	10500
		DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP*	9000	9000	9000	9000	9000	9000
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	72440	80420	86310	92390	100370	104360
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	38600	42800	45900	49100	53300	55400
	TOTAL FEE (YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)		141080	157040	168820	180980	196940	204920

es		TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER (Inclusive of State Concession**)	54675	54675	54675	54675	54675	54675
Candidates	01	SCHOLARSHIP	27300	23100	20000	16800	12600	10500
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	52013	59993	65883	71963	79943	83933
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	27375	31575	34675	37875	42075	44175
Uttarakhand/ State		TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER (Inclusive of State Concession**)	56175	56175	56175	56175	56175	56175
	02	SCHOLARSHIP	27300	23100	20000	16800	12600	10500
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	54863	62843	68733	74813	82793	86783
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	28875	33075	36175	39375	43575	45675
Uttara	TOTAL (YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)		106875	122835	134615	146775	162735	170715

The below mentioned charges are the same for All India Candidates and State Candidates

ONE TIME PAY	ONE TIME PAYABLE					
ADMISSION FEE	ENROLMENT FEE	CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)				
10000	5000	3000				

OTHER CHARGES^	YEARLY PAYMENT	18500	
OTHER CHARGES	HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	9750	

[^] Includes Examination, Library, Insurance, Student Welfare, Sports, Online student info, PDP etc.

#10% seats of All India quota are reserved for diversity scholarship having 70% and above in Graduation.

*50% seats are reserved for Uttarakhand candidates, state concession on tuition fee will be applicable on these 50% seats only.

**State Concession is a Special Fee Concession applicable to candidates from the Hilly States of India on the basis of merit. A student carrying a domicile from these states/or who has completed his 10th & 12th from these states is eligible for this consession the states included in this list are: Uttarakhand, Himachal Pradesh, Jammu Kashmir, Sikkim, Manipur, Assam, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Tripura and Arunachal Pradesh.

#Diversity scholarship for candidates having 60% - 69.99% in Graduation will be ₹6000 per semester.